TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

95608

56267

52907

79245

91224

78082

76919

5200101

94150

53864

79612

50952

75939

58910

78345

79247

79405

Namn

Aloxe Corton ler Cru Les Fourniéres

Rioja Bordon Crianza

Quinta do Cétto

Cartlidge & Browne Pinot Noir

Chiara Condello

Morgon Terre de Charme

Irancy

Les Sorts Vinyes Velles

Les Grandes Costes

Leeu & Passant Lotter Cinsault

Dolia

Molino Teorema Barbaresco

3 de Valandraud

Clos Santini Riserva

Le Lucciole

Barolo La Tartufaia

Barolo Marassio

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-28

Argéng
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

Producent

Domaine Guyon

Bodegas Franco Espafiolas

Montez Champalimaud

Cartlidge & Browne

Chiara Condello

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Clotilde Davenne

Celler Masroig

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Mullineux Family Wines

Domaine de Noiré

Azienda Agricola Molino

Domaine Thunevin

Vignerons Corsican

Chiara Condello

Giulia Negri

Giulia Negri

Land

Frankrike

Spanien

Portugal

USA

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Sydafrika

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Italien

Italien

Typ
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
375 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mi

Pris*

kr

89 kr

129 kr

169 kr

199 kr

219 kr

229 kr

239 kr

279 kr

299 kr

329 kr

349 kr

379 kr

399 kr

525 kr

549 kr

1249 kr



